
December 19, 2024

All Assessors meetings in Assessors Office  

All Selectboard meetings in Main Hall unless noted *meeting in Selectboard office ('24 Election)

All meetings in Main Hall

All meetings in Planning Board Office

January 22, 2024 July 1, 2024

Conservation Commission     3rd Thursdays at 7:00pm

January 18, 2024 July 18, 2024

2024 Meeting Schedule
TOWN OF GRANVILLE

Selectboard - Mondays at 7pm;   Assessors - Mondays at 7:30pm

January 8, 2024 June 17, 2024

January 29, 2024 July 15, 2024
February 5, 2024 August 5, 2024

February 12, 2024 August 26, 2024
February 26, 2024 September 9, 2024

March 4, 2024 September 16, 2024
March 11, 2024 September 23, 2024
March 18, 2024 September 30, 2024
March 25, 2024 October 7, 2024

April 1, 2024 October 21, 2024
April 8, 2024 October 28, 2024

April 22, 2024 November 4, 2024*
April 29, 2024 November 18, 2024
May 6, 2024 December 2, 2024

May 13, 2024 (Annual Town Meeting) December 9, 2024
May 20, 2024 December 16, 2024
June 3, 2024 December 23, 2024

Planning Board     1st & 3rd Mondays at 7:30pm

January 8, 2024 July 1, 2024
January 22, 2024 July 15, 2024
February 5, 2024 August 5, 2024

February 26, 2024 August 19, 2024
March 4, 2024 September 9, 2024

March 18, 2024 September 23, 2024
April 1, 2024 October 7, 2024

All meetings (except Annual Town Meeting) will be at                                                                   
Granville Town Hall 707 Main Road in Granville.

April 22, 2024 October 21, 2024
May 6, 2024 November 4, 2024

May 20, 2024 November 18, 2024

February 15, 2024 August 15, 2024
March 21, 2024 September 19, 2024
April 18, 2024 October 17, 2024
May 16, 2024 November 21, 2024
June 20, 2024

June 3, 2024 December 2, 2024
June 17, 2024 December 16, 2024

New Year's Day Wednesday, January 1, 2025

State Holidays
New Year's Day Monday, January 1, 2024 Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024

Martin L. King Day Monday, January 15, 2024 Columbus Day Monday, October 14, 2024
President's Day Monday, February 19, 2024 Veteran's Day Friday, November 11, 2024 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2024

Patriot's Day Monday, April 15, 2024 Thanksgiving Thursday, November 28, 2024
Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024 Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2024
Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19, 2024


